MASTERPLAST SHARE HUF100

MASTERPLAST SHARE HUF100

ISIN:  HU0000093943

Overview
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Price
3,030.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

© -0.66% (-20.00)

HU0000093943
MASTERPLAST

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF
Construction
Stock

130 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

3,030.00 HUF (330)
3,040.00 HUF (330)
3,050.00 HUF
3,100.00 HUF
3,030.00 HUF
3,050.00 HUF
3,053.9391 HUF
952

2,907,350.00

10

4,000.00

3,000.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153831788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000093943&ID_NOTATION=55400029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000093943&ID_NOTATION=55400029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a1919905247a96b9d84c49e5aa096c321959e56c290de6257c20ec81a25492b&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a0d0c248b649a36a&time=1713643491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb528440daff4c10b79c5c5df2c5b28e13f1b40cea0821314d972a71eb0407a8&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3968d94c2bd64df43&time=1713643491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8efce3ee1305a1e301009918a94dfc1ab39a84449472afe5ffbeeb57deb2584f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef54453de653b5bf0&time=1713643491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4174c8de4c02b802d02b18951322f32647acf9e33341d8fb9ca623f04da14b5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ff6b61ca2acde933&time=1713643491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=738f4ad59617d8ea41b353a79b9e15738445ca5b6ec88662dbb89fd24c360614&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea6b9ef1a0236f1d5&time=1713643491&tool=RSC

MASTERPLAST SHARE HUF100

Details

2024/04/19 17:20:00

Price
3,030.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

€ -0.66% (-20.00)

ISIN HU0000093943
Symbol MASTERPLAST
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 130 EUR

Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 3,030.00 HUF (330)
Ask (Ask size) 3,040.00 HUF (330)
Open 3,050.00 HUF
High 3,100.00 HUF
Low 3,030.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 3,050.00 HUF
VWAP 3,053.9391 HUF
Volume (pcs) 952
Trading volume 2,907,350.00
Number of trades 10
Last size -
Performance and Risk
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

3,080.00 HUF (2,700
3,010.50 HUF (5,107
2,882.80 HUF (6,478

2,733.66 HUF (6,697

NN NN SN SN

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3,290.00 HUF (2024/02/23
Perf (%) +13.06% +6.13% -2.26% YTD Low | date 2,630.00 HUF (2024/01/03
Perf (abs.) +350.00 +175.00 -70.00 52 Weeks High | date 3,290.00 HUF (2024/02/23
Beta 0.23 -0.01 0.49 52 Weeks Low | date 2,250.00 HUF (2023/04/28

Volatility 25.45 32.75 36.70
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2021/11/ 18:10 4,440.00 HUF 0.47 1
Exchange 09
Budapest Stock 2024/04/ 17:20 3,030.00 HUF 2.91 10
Exchange 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=55400029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62359372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62359372

MASTERPLAST SHARE HUF100

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
MASTERPLAST NYRT.

Arpad utca 1/A - 8143 Sarszentmihaly
Telefon: +36-22-801-300

Fax: +36-22-801-382

E-mail: masterplast@masterplast.hu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Tibor

Balazs Acs

Robert
Nadasi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Tibor

Balint Fazekas

Balazs Acs

Dirk Theuns

Margaret Elizabeth
Dezse

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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